FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 26 August 2019 at 6:55 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Idle

Swan Hill - Monday, 26 August 2019

3:00 PM - Ladbrokes Manangatang Cup Saturday 12th October 2019 BM 58 Handicap (1300m)
01 She'sBeneficia 2/1:25 3 6 Jul 18 45L 590 595 625 7.6

5:00 PM - Pooles Accountants BM 70 Handicap (1200m)

01 Mihany 10/5: 62 4 6 Feb'18 6.8L 585 540 595 41
02 Atlantica 2/1: 23 7 2 Jun'18 1.8L 61.0 595 59.0 -1.0
05 Sang Choi Bao 1/1: 33 8 2 Jul 15 05L 59.0 570 59.0 -11
04 Night Falls 2/1:12 10 11 Jul '18 79L 59.0 60.0 59.0 8.7
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Form
Score

16.6

141
8.0

8.9
29.7

BLP

13

10

19

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.6

81
6.0

6.9
18.7

Trainer

Hann

Saxon
Dwyer

Eustace
Kelly

Jockey

Philpot

Kersley
Cartwright

Meech
Allen

Ag
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Lismore- Monday, 26 August 2019

4:15PM - LISMORE CUP THURS 19TH SEPTEMBER BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1300m)
10 Water Boy 2/1: 52 6 3 Jun'15 0.8L 62.0 57.0 58.0 -6.2 28 -3 -0.2 Bowen McGuren 8G
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Flamingo Park - Monday, 26 August 2019

10:45 PM - Betting World - 087 741 2777 Mr 57 Handicap (1422m)
06 Zaragoza 4/2: 28 5 11 Feb'l3  115L 57.0 50.0 122.0 56.6 726 67 61.6 Lendey Habib 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Mackay - Tuesday, 27 August 2019

2:55PM - GINA T HAIR & BEAUTY BenchMark 69 Handicap (1050m)

04 Another Slipper 2/1: 30 3 1 Nov '16 54.5
3:35PM - WARWICK AVENUE BenchMark 55 Handicap (1050m)

03 Cohesion 4/2: 26 14 6 Jan '16 50L 59.5
4:10PM - THOMASDOYLE Class 3 Plate (1560m)

06 Stone Warrior 2/1: 20 6 9 Mar '17 9.0L 62.0

03 Omineca 1/1: 18 8 1 Apr'18 575
4:45PM - JUSTIN STANLEY Class 6 Plate (1300m)

04 Scherzoso 5/3: 40 6 4 Nov '16 10L 59.5

Win
Wt

57.0

58.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

1.9

2.7

36

12

Months  Form
Idle  Score

5.9

22.7

186

10.2

6.3

BLP

Vaue Emerg
Factor

4.9

16.7

9.6

9.2

23

Trainer

Cook

Seymour

Manzelman
n
Kenning

Bannon

Jockey

Tilley

Haley

Pengelly

Butler

Sewell

Ag

6G

6G

7G

5G

8G
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Race

Last Carried Win
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Mornington - Tuesday, 27 August 2019

3:30 PM - John Reid Handicap (1200m)

01 AllInBrawl

11:9

3

2

Sep ‘08

4:00 PM - McLeod Trees- RMBL Rising Stars (1500m)

08 KallaraVillage

2/1:14

4

9

5:00 PM - Norman Harper Handicap (2000m)

02 Paralel World

2/1: 19

9

9

Dec'15

Dec'17

12L 58.0 62.5
47L 57.0 59.5

7.2L 540 575
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Wt
Now

58.0

56.0

61.5

Fred
Factor

a7

59

15.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

9.7

189

BLP

14

24

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

7.7

9.9

24.7

Trainer

Laming

Caboche

McCusker

Jockey

Oliver

Claridge

Higgins

Ag

4G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Ripon - Tuesday, 27 August 2019

11:30 PM - Free Tips Available On attheraces.com Selling Stakes (2150m)
04 Dothraki 98/28: 11 3 17 Feb'19  20.8L 54.0 59.0 1210 76.7 6 9.7 93 79.7 Thompson Dennis 3G
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